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Overall Record: 19-7
Pac-10 Record/Finish: 5-3 / 4th
Final ITA Ranking: No. 12

Jan. 21 CAL STATE NORTHRIDGE W, 7-0

Jan. 31 #64 MINNESOTA% W, 4-0

Feb. 1  #24 LSU% W, 4-1

Feb. 4 at #41 Pepperdine W, 5-2

Feb. 13 vs. #10 Florida^ W, 4-3

Feb. 14 vs. #6 Georgia^ L, 6-1

Feb. 15 vs. #7 Georgia Tech^ L, 4-3

Feb. 19 LMU W, 6-1

Feb. 20 HAWAI’I W, 6-1

Feb. 25 #55 PEPPERDINE W, 4-3

Feb. 26 #15 FRESNO STATE W, 6-1

Feb. 28 at Cal State Fullerton W, 7-0

March 5 #10 USC W, 4-3

March 6 #46 OREGON* W, 6-1

March 12 #14 ARIZONA STATE W, 4-3

March 14 at #5 Baylor L, 4-3

March 27 #11 STANFORD* L, 6-1

March 28 #8 CAL* L, 6-1

April 3 at #31 Washington* W, 5-2

April 4 at Washington State* W, 7-0

April 10 at #25 Arizona State* W, 4-3

April 11 at #61 Arizona* W, 4-2

April 17 at #9 USC* L, 5-2

NCAA Regionals (at Los Angeles)
May 9 BOSTON UNIVERSITY (NCAA 1st Rd.) W, 4-0

May 10 #30 ARIZONA STATE (NCAA 2nd Rd.) W, 4-3

NCAA Championships (at College Station, TX)
May 15 vs. #6 Miami (NCAA Rd. of 16) L, 4-2

* - Pac-10 Conference Match
% - USTA/ITA National Team Indoor Qualifying (Los Angeles)
^ - USTA/ITA National Team Indoors (Madison, Wisc.)

Player #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Duals Tour. Overall
Jordan Dockendorf  - - -  -  -  3-0  3-0  3-8  6-8
Ashley Joelson - 1-0 3-0 1-6 7-3 - 12-9 4-6 16-15
Maya Johansson 1-0 2-2 8-11 - - - 11-13 7-6 18-19
Anna-Viktoria Lind - - - 1-0 2-1 1-2 4-3 5-8 9-11
Nina Pantic - - 0-1 6-6 - - 6-7 14-5 20-12
Andrea Remynse 5-3 6-8 - - - - 11-11 9-6 20-17
Yasmin Schnack 11-4 6-0 - - - - 17-4 11-6 28-10
Carling Seguso - - 1-1 1-1 8-3 7-2 17-7 9-4 26-11
Stephanie Wetmore - - - 2-0 1-0 6-3 9-3 9-6 18-9
Totals 17-7 15-10 12-13 11-13 18-7 17-7 90-57 71-55 160-110

Jordan Dockendorf 6-4
Ashley Joelson  17-18 
Maya Johansson  12-10 
Anna-Viktoria Lind 14-5 
Nina Pantic  20-11 
Andrea Remynse  30-10
Yasmin Schnack  30-10
Carling Seguso 18-14
Stephanie Wetmore 26-14

Jordan Dockendorf 0-2
Ashley Joelson  3-6 
Maya Johansson  5-12 
Anna-Viktoria Lind 0-2 
Nina Pantic  1-9 
Andrea Remynse  7-14
Yasmin Schnack  16-9
Carling Seguso 0-1
Stephanie Wetmore 0-1

` 2009 Schedule/Results ` 2008-09 Singles Results

` 2008-09 Doubles Results
Players #1 #2 #3 Duals Tour. Overall
Dockendorf/Lind - - 1-0 1-0 2-2 3-2
Dockendorf/Rosen - - - - 1-1 1-1
Dockendorf/Wetmore - - 2-1 2-1  -  2-1
Joelson/Johansson - 2-3 2-1 4-4 0-2 4-6
Joelson/Pantic - - 5-4 5-4 1-1 6-5
Joelson/Remynse  - - 1-0 1-0 - 1-0
Joelson/Schnack - - - - 3-2 3-2
Joelson/Seguso  - 2-3 - 2-3 1-2 3-5
Joelson/Wetmore  - - - - 1-1 1-1
Johansson/Lind  - - - - 3-0 3-0
Johansson/Pantic  - - - - 0-1 0-1
Johansson/Wetmore - - 3-0 3-0 2-3 5-3
Lind/Pantic - - - - 6-1 6-1
Lind/Walters  - - - - 0-1 0-1
Lind/Wetmore  - - - - 2-1 2-1
Pantic/Remynse - - - - 3-2 3-2
Pantic/Schnack 1-0 - - 1-0 3-0 4-0
Pantic/Seguso  - - - - 0-1 0-1
Pantic/Walters  - - - - 1-1 1-1
Remynse/Schnack  17-5 - - 17-5 5-2 22-7
Remynse/Walters  - - - - 4-1 4-1
Schnack/Seguso  - - - - 1-1 1-1
Seguso/Wetmore - 8-6 5-0 13-6 1-1 14-7
Walters/Wetmore - - - - 2-1 2-1
Totals 18-5 12-12 19-6 49-23 42-28 91-51

` Individual Doubles Records ` Record vs. Ranked Players

1. Duke  
2. Northwestern 
3. Georgia 
4. California 
5. Notre Dame 
6. Baylor 
7. Miami  
8. Georgia Tech 
9. USC 
10. Tennessee 
11. Clemson 
12. UCLA 
13. Stanford   

Team Pac-10 (Pct.) Overall (.Pct)
1. USC  8-0 (1.000)  21-3 (.875) 
2. California  7-1 (.875)  22-5 (.815) 
3. Stanford  6-2 (.750)  19-5 (.792) 
4. UCLA  5-3 (.625)  19-7 (.731) 
5. Arizona State  4-4 (.500)  12-9 (.571) 
6. Washington  3-5 (.375)  18-8 (.692) 
7. Arizona  1-7 (.125)  11-10 (.524) 
    Oregon  1-7 (.125)  9-13 (.409) 
    Washington St. 1-7 (.125)  8-17 (.320) 

First Team
Hilary Barte, STAN 
Venise Chan, WASH 
Amanda Fink, USC
Jana Juricova, CAL 
Kelcy McKenna, ASU 
Yasmin Schnack, UCLA 

Second Team
Nadia Abdala, ASU 
Mari Andersson, CAL
Bojana Bobusic, CAL 
Marina Cossou, CAL
Natasha Marks, ARIZ
Andrea Remynse, UCLA 
Maria Sanchez, USC 
Danielle Steinberg, ARIZ 

` Final ITA Team Rankings

` All-Pac-10 Honors

` Final Pac-10 Standings

Honorable Mention
Lindsay Burdette, STAN 
Denise Dy, WASH
Sarah Fansler, USC 
Claire Ilcinkas, CAL 
Sarah Landsman, ARIZ
Jessica Nguyen, STAN

2008-09 FINAL RESULTS & STATISTICS

14. Florida 
15. Arkansas
16. Fresno State 
17. South Carolina 
18. Michigan 
19. Florida State  
20. North Carolina 
21. Mississippi 
22. Vanderbilt  
23. SMU 
24. LSU 
25. Kentucky 

Player of the Year: Hilary Barte, STAN
Doubles Team of the Year: Fink/Niculescu, USC
Coach of the Year: Richard Gallien, USC
Freshman of the Year: Jana Juricova, CAL
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` #3 UCLA def. CS Northridge, 7-0
Jan. 21 - LATC
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) def. Doane/Vertesheva (CSUN)  8-0 
2. Joelson/Seguso (UCLA) def. Jaworowski/Sirojiddinova (CSUN)  8-5 
3. Johansson/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Fournell/Paluch (CSUN)  8-1 
UCLA Wins Doubles Point  

Singles
1. Andrea Remynse (UCLA) def. Evgeniya Vertesheva (CSUN) 6-1, 6-0 
2. Maya Johansson (UCLA) def. Nina Jaworowski (CSUN)  7-6(4), 6-0 
3. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) def. Brooke Doane (CSUN)  6-1, 6-3 
4. Anna-Viktoria Lind (UCLA) def. Nigora Sirojiddinova (CSUN)  6-0, 6-1 
5. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Whitney Paluch (CSUN)  6-2, 6-0 
6. Jordan Dockendorf (UCLA) def. Kristy Fournell (CSUN)  6-2, 6-3 

` #3 UCLA def. #64 Minnesota, 4-0
Jan. 31 - LATC (ITA Indoor Qualifying)
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) def. Chiarelli/Seaton (UM)  8-2 
2. Joelson/Seguso (UCLA) vs. Ferrazzi/Wilkins (UM)  Susp.
3. Johansson/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Koprivica/Wiecha (UM)  8-1
UCLA Wins Doubles Point  

Singles
1. Andrea Remynse (UCLA) def. Karina Chiarelli (UM)  6-0, 6-1 
2. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) vs. Nitooli Wilkins (UM)  Susp. 
3. Maya Johansson (UCLA) def. Alessandra Ferrazzi (UM) 6-1, 6-1
4. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) def. Magdalena Wiecha (UM) 6-0, 6-1
5. Stephanie Wetmore (UCLA) vs. Tijana Koprivica (UM) Susp. 
6. Anna-Viktoria Lind (UCLA) vs. Jackie Sperling (UM)  Susp.

` #3 UCLA def. #24 LSU, 4-1
Feb. 1 - LATC (ITA Indoor Qualifying)
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) vs. Falcon/Hedberg (LSU)  Susp. 
2. Joelson/Seguso (UCLA) def. Robinson/Wolf (LSU)  8-1
3. Johansson/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Kantor/Spencer (LSU)  8-6
UCLA Wins Doubles Point  

Singles
1. Andrea Remynse (UCLA) vs. Megan Falcon (LSU)  Susp. 
2. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Mykala Hedberg (LSU)  6-1, 6-1
3. Whitney Wolf (LSU) def. Maya Johansson (UCLA)  6-3, 6-4 
4. Nicole Kantor (LSU) vs. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) Susp. 
5. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Hannah Robinson (LSU)  6-7(3), 6-2, 6-1*
6. Stephanie Wetmore (UCLA) def. Staten Spencer (LSU)  6-2, 6-1 

` #3 UCLA def. #41 Pepperdine, 5-2
Feb. 4 - Malibu, Calif.
Doubles 
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) def. Bhargava/Voicu (PEP)  8-5
2. Braverman/Walters (PEP) def. Seguso/Joelson (UCLA)  8-3
3. Dockendorf/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Liles/Oates (PEP)  8-4
UCLA Wins Doubles Point 

Singles 
1. Andrea Remynse (UCLA) def. Anamika Bhargava (PEP)  6-3, 6-3
2. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Alexandria Walters (PEP) 3-6, 6-1, 6-0
3. Maya Johansson (UCLA) def. Anne Christene Voicu (PEP) 6-7, 6-2, 6-1
4. Jill Braverman (PEP) def. Ashley Joelson (UCLA)  6-4, 6-3
5. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Alex Liles (PEP)  6-4, 0-6, 6-2
6. Andrea Oates (PEP) def. Anna-Viktoria Lind (UCLA)  6-3, 6-4 

` #3 UCLA def. #10 Florida, 4-3
Feb. 13 - Madison, Wisc. (ITA National Team Indoors)
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) def. M. Alexander/Boonstra (UF)  9-7
2. J. Alexander/Revzina (UF) def. Joelson/Seguso (UCLA) 9-7
3. Dockendorf/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Mather/Pinterova (UF)  8-6
UCLA Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Marrit Boonstra (UF) def. Andrea Remynse (UCLA)  5-7, 6-3, 6-0 
2. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Anastasia Revzina (UF) 1-6, 7-5, 6-2
3. Maya Johansson (UCLA) def. Megan Alexander (UF)  6-1, 6-3
4. Joanna Mather (UF) def. Ashley Joelson (UCLA)  6-3, 6-4 
5. Jessica Alexander (UF) def. Carling Seguso (UCLA)  6-1, 7-6 
6. Stephanie Wetmore (UCLA) def. Barbara Pinterova (UF)  6-2, 6-4 

` #6 Georgia def. #3 UCLA, 6-1
Feb. 14 - Madison, Wisc. (ITA National Team Indoors)
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) def. Gullickson/Hyndman (UGA)  8-6
2. Dancevic/Gilchrist (UGA) def. Joelson/Seguso (UCLA) 8-1
3. Ellis/Ueshima (UGA) def. Dockendorf/Wetmore (UCLA) 8-3
Georgia Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Chelsey Gullickson (UGA) def. A. Remynse (UCLA) 6-7(6), 6-2, (11-9)
2. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Yvette Hyndman (UGA) 7-6(1), 3-6, 6-4
3. Nadja Gilchrist (UGA) def. Maya Johansson (UCLA) 3-6, 6-2, 7-5
4. Monika Dancevic (UGA) def. Ashley Joelson (UCLA)  6-3, 6-0
5. Naoko Ueshima (UGA) def. Carling Seguso (UCLA)  6-1, 6-1
6. Cameron Ellis (UGA) def. Stephanie Wetmore (UCLA) 2-6, 6-0, 6-0

` #7 Georgia Tech def. #3 UCLA, 4-3
Feb. 15 - Madison, Wisc. (ITA National Team Indoors)
Doubles
1. Falconi/McDowell (GT) def. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) 8-4
2. Hickey/Striplin (GT) def. Joelson/Johansson (UCLA) 9-8
3. Wetmore/Seguso (UCLA) def. Davis/Krupina (GT) 8-6
Georgia Tech Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Andrea Remynse (UCLA) def. Amanda McDowell (GT) 7-5, 6-1
2. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Irina Falconi (GT)  6-3, 6-1
3. Christy Striplin (GT) def. Maya Johansson (UCLA) 6-2, 2-6, 7-6(3)
4. Noelle Hickey (GT) def. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) 6-1, 6-4
5. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Sasha Krupina (GT)  6-2, 6-3
6. Viet Ha Ngo (GT) def. Anna-Viktoria Lind (UCLA) 6-2, 6-4

` #8 UCLA def. Loyola Marymount, 6-1 
Feb. 19 - LATC
Doubles
1. Remynse /Schnack (UCLA) def. Heckel/Pironkova (LMU)  8-2
2. Joelson/Johansson (UCLA) def. Bliss Nixon/Pringle (LMU) 8-7(4)
3. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Morgan/Razloznik (LMU) 8-2
UCLA Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Maya Johansson (UCLA) def. Tina Razloznik (LMU)  6-3, 6-2 
2. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) def. Jasmin Heckel (LMU)  3-6, 6-2, (10-8)
3. Jane Pringle (LMU) def. Carling Seguso (UCLA)  6-2, 4-6, (10-7)
4. Stephanie Wetmore (UCLA) def. Shauna Morgan (LMU)  6-2, 7-5
5. Anna-Viktoria Lind (UCLA) def. Elisaveta Pironkova (LMU) 6-0, 6-2
6. Jordan Dockendorf (UCLA) def. Estelle LaPorte (LMU)  6-3, 6-2

` #8 UCLA def. HawaiÊi, 6-1 
Feb. 20 - LATC
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) def. Peter/Wong (UH)  8-2
2. Joelson/Johansson (UCLA) def. Kobuch/Van den Bergh (UH)  8-7(7)
3. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Nafarrete/Zorec (UH)  8-1
UCLA Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Sophie Kobuch (UH) 6-2, 6-2
2. Maya Johansson (UCLA) def. Natasha Zorec (UH) 6-1, 6-1
3. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) def. Anja-Vanessa Peter (UH)  6-3, 7-5
4. Melinda Wong (UH) def. Carling Seguso (UCLA)  0-6, 6-3 Ret.
5. Stephanie Wetmore (UCLA) def. Alyssa Nafarrete (UH)  6-1, 6-2
6. Anna-Viktoria Lind (UCLA) def. Aglae Van den Bergh (UH)  6-1, 6-1

` #8 UCLA def. #55 Pepperdine, 4-3 
Feb. 25 - LATC
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) def. Braverman/Walters (PEP)  8-4
2. Bhargava/Liles (PEP) def. Joelson/Johansson (UCLA) 7-6(5)
3. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Zlatka Petrova/Rice (PEP) 8-1
UCLA Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Anamika Bhargava (PEP) 6-3, 6-4 
2. Jill Braverman (PEP) def. Maya Johansson (UCLA) 6-4, 5-7, (10-7)
3. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) def. Alexandria Walters (PEP)  6-2, 6-3
4. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Anne-Christine Voicu (PEP)  7-6(1), 6-4
5. Alex Liles (PEP) def. Anna-Viktoria Lind (UCLA)  6-3, 6-3
6. Andrea Oates (PEP) def. Stephanie Wetmore (UCLA)  6-2, 7-6(5)

` #8 UCLA def. #15 Fresno State, 6-1 
Feb. 26 - LATC
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) def. Kucerkova/Petukhova (FSU) 8-5 
2. Gloria/Rowe (FSU) def. Joelson/Johansson (UCLA)  7-4 Ret.
3. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Beatty/Pola (FSU) 8-6 
UCLA Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Melanie Gloria (FSU)  6-0, 6-3 
2. Andrea Remynse (UCLA) def. Anastasia Petukhova (FSU)  6-3, 7-6(3) 
3. Maya Johansson (UCLA) def. Renata Kucerkova (FSU)  6-4, 6-3 
4. Tinesta Rowe (FSU) def. Ashley Joelson (UCLA)  6-4, 3-6, (10-2) 
5. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Laura Pola (FSU)  6-4, 6-3 
6. Stephanie Wetmore (UCLA) def. Bruna Paes (FSU)  6-7(3), 6-3, (10-7)

2009 BOX SCORES

The 2009 Bruins - Front Row (L-R): Lauren Barto, Ashley Joelson, Maya Johansson, Brittany Rosen, Jordan Heitzner, Nina 
Pantic.  Back Row (L-R): Director of Tennis Operations Paul Pantapalangkoor, Volunteer Assistant Coach Bill Zaima, Team 
Manager Becky Duesler, Carling Seguso, Anna-Viktoria Lind, Yasmin Schnack, Stephanie Wetmore, Jordan Dockendorf, 
Andrea Remynse, Head Coach Stella Sampras Webster, Associate Head Coach Rance Brown.
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` #8 UCLA def. CS Fullerton, 7-0 
Feb. 28 - Fullerton, Calif.
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) def. Inglis/Injejikian (CSF)  8-0
2. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Andrews/Cruz (CSF)  8-1
3. Dockendorf/Lind (UCLA) def. Akhmedova/Bullock (CSF)  8-2
UCLA Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Andrea Remynse (UCLA) def. Leslie Bullock (CSF)  6-0, 6-0
2. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Shelly Injejikian (CSF)  6-1, 6-1
3. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Karina Akhmedova (CSF)  6-1, 6-2
4. Stephanie Wetmore (UCLA) def. Jerusha Cruz (CSF)  6-1, 6-1
5. Anna-Viktoria Lind (UCLA) def. Cheyenne Inglis (CSF)  6-1. 6-0
6. Jordan Dockendorf (UCLA) def. Lani Agsalud (CSF)  6-0, 6-0

` #11 UCLA def. #10 USC, 4-3 
March 5 - LATC
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) def. Fink/Niculescu (USC)  9-8(3)
2. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Fansler/Kinstler (USC)  8-2
3. Ramos/Sanchez (USC) def. Joelson/Pantic (UCLA)  8-2
UCLA Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Sarah Fansler (USC)  6-2, 6-4 
2. Maria Sanchez (USC) def. Andrea Remynse (UCLA)  6-4, 6-2
3. Amanda Fink (USC) def. Maya Johansson (UCLA)  6-2, 6-3
4. Gabriela Niculescu (USC) def. Nina Pantic (UCLA)  6-2, 6-3
5. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) def. Alison Ramos (USC)  4-6, 7-6(5), 6-4
6. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Leyla Entekhabi (USC)  5-7, 6-2, 7-5

` #11 UCLA def. #46 Oregon, 6-1 
March 6 - LATC
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) def. Olivos/Smatova (UO) 8-5 
2. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Hirt/Macfarlane (UO) 8-2
3. Joelson/Pantic (UCLA) def. du Toit/Seremeta (UO) 8-5
UCLA Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Carmen Seremeta (UO) 6-0, 6-2
2. Andrea Remynse (UCLA) def. Pavlina Smatova (UO) 6-1, 6-2
3. Maya Johansson (UCLA) def. Madelie Janse van Rensburg (UO) 6-0, 6-2
4. Nina Pantic (UCLA) def. Stephanie Macfarlane (UO) 6-0, 6-0
5. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Siobhan Cavan (UO) 7-6(3), 6-1
6. Trudie du Toit (UO) def. Stephanie Wetmore (UCLA) 3-6, 7-6(4), (10-6)

` #9 UCLA def. #14 Arizona State, 4-3 
March 12 - LATC
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) def. L. Abdala/N. Abdala (ASU) 8-4
2. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Brown/Simmons (ASU) 9-8(5)
3. Joelson/Pantic (UCLA) def. McKenna/Van Horne (ASU) 8-4
UCLA Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Kelcy McKenna (ASU) def. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) 6-3, 5-7, 6-4
2. Nadia Abdala (ASU) def. Andrea Remynse (UCLA) 7-5, 2-6, (11-9)
3. Laila Abdala (ASU) def. Maya Johansson (UCLA) 5-7, 6-4, (10-8)
4. Nina Pantic (UCLA) def. Ashlee Brown (ASU) 7-5, 6-3
5. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) def. Sianna Simmons (ASU) 6-4, 6-2
6. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Ali Van Horne (ASU) 6-2, 7-5

` #5 Baylor def. #9 UCLA, 4-3 
March 14 - Waco, Texas
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) def. Borsanyi/Broosova (BU) 8-6
2. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Ormond/Stanivuk (BU) 9-8(4)
3. Secerbegovic/Siwosz (BU) def. Pantic/Joelson (UCLA) 9-7
UCLA Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Taylor Ormond (BU) 7-5, 6-3
2. Lenka Broosova (BU) def. Andrea Remynse (UCLA) 6-3, 7-6 (5)
3. Jelena Stanivuk (BU) def. Maya Johansson (UCLA) 6-0, 6-1
4. Csilla Borsanyi (BU) def. Nina Pantic (UCLA) 6-4, 6-1
5. Nina Secerbegovic (BU) def. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) 6-2, 6-0
6. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Kasia Siwosz (BU) 7-5, 7-5

` #11 Stanford def. #9 UCLA, 6-1 
March 27 - LATC
Doubles
1. Barte/Burdette (Stan) def. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA)  8-1
2. McVeigh/Nguyen (Stan) def. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA)  8-3
3. Joelson/Johansson (UCLA) def. Hansen/Li (Stan)  8-7(3)
Stanford Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Hilary Barte (Stan) def. Andrea Remynse (UCLA)  7-5, 6-0 
2. Lindsay Burdette (Stan) def. Maya Johansson (UCLA)  6-4, 7-6(6)
3. Jessica Nguyen (Stan) def. Nina Pantic (UCLA)  7-5, 6-4
4. Veronica Li (Stan) def. Ashley Joelson (UCLA)  1-6, 6-2, 6-0
5. Carolyn McVeigh (Stan) def. Carling Seguso (UCLA)  6-1, 6-4
6. Stephanie Wetmore (UCLA) def. Logan Hansen (Stan)  6-4, 7-5

` #8 Cal def. #9 UCLA, 6-1 
March 28 - LATC
Doubles
1. Andersson/Juricova (Cal) def. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA)  8-3
2. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Cossou/Ilcinkas (Cal)  8-3
3. Bobusic/Chang (Cal) def. Joelson/Johansson (UCLA)  9-8(5)
Cal Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Jana Juricova (Cal) def. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) 6-1, 6-1 
2. Mari Andersson (Cal) def. Andrea Remynse (UCLA)  6-2, 7-5
3. Claire Ilcinkas (Cal) def. Maya Johansson (UCLA)  6-2, 6-1
4. Bojana Bobusic (Cal) def. Nina Pantic (UCLA) 6-4, 6-3
5. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) def. Marion Ravelojaona (Cal)  6-3, 6-4
6. Stephany Chang (Cal) def. Carling Seguso (UCLA)  6-2, 1-6, (15-13)

` #12 UCLA def. #31 Washington, 5-2 
April 3 - Seattle, WA
Doubles
1. Ardies/Dy (UW) def. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA)  8-6
2. Chan/Malovic (UW) def. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA)  8-6
3. Joelson/Johansson (UCLA) def. Smith/Xu (UW)  8-4
Washington Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Venise Chan (UW) def. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA)  6-3, 7-6(0)
2. Andrea Remynse (UCLA) def. Denise Dy (UW)  7-6(6), 6-1
3. Maya Johansson (UCLA) def. Samantha Smith (UW)  6-1, 6-0
4. Nina Pantic (UCLA) def. Lina Xu (UW)   7-6(4), 6-1
5. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) def. Joyce Ardies (UW)  6-2, 3-6, 6-2
6. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Aleksandra Malovic (UW)  6-3, 4-6, 6-4

` #12 UCLA def. Washington St., 7-0 
April 4 - Pullman, WA
Doubles
1. Pantic/Schnack (UCLA) def. Cekic/Kamendova (WSU)   8-1
2. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Selaru/Nicolas (WSU)   8-2
3. Joelson/Remynse (UCLA) def. Gomez/Fournier (WSU)   8-1
UCLA Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Ekaterina Kamendova (WSU)   6-2, 6-7(6), 6-2
2. Andrea Remynse (UCLA) def. Aleksandra Cekic (WSU)   6-1, 6-1
3. Maya Johansson (UCLA) def. Elisabeth Fournier (WSU) 6-1, 7-5
4. Nina Pantic (UCLA) def. Ioana Oprea (WSU)   6-1, 6-4
5. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Marina Nicolas (WSU)   6-1, 4-6, (10-3)
6. Stephanie Wetmore (UCLA) def. Bianca Selaru (WSU)   6-0, 6-1 

` #11 UCLA def. #25 ASU, 4-3 
April 10 - Tempe, AZ
Doubles
1. Hein/McKenna (ASU) def. Reymense/Schnack (UCLA)   8-1
2. L. Abdala/N. Abdala (ASU) def. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA)   8-3
3. Brown/Simmons (ASU) def. Joelson/Pantic (UCLA)   9-7
ASU Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Kelcy McKenna (ASU)   6-7, 7-6, 7-6
2. Nadia Abdala (ASU) def. Andrea Remynse (UCLA)   6-1, 6-2
3. Maya Johansson (UCLA) def. Laila Abdala (ASU)   7-6, 7-6
4. Micaela Hein (ASU) def. Nina Pantic (UCLA)   7-6, 6-2
5. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) def. Michelle Brycki (ASU)   6-4, 6-2
6. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Sianna Simmons (ASU)   6-2, 7-5 

` #11 UCLA def. #61 Arizona, 4-2 
April 11 - Tucson, AZ
Doubles
1. Not played 
2. Steinberg/Landsman (UA) def. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA)   8-4 
3. Not played 

Singles
1. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Danielle Steinberg (UA) 6-0, 6-4
2. Natasha Marks (UA) def. Andrea Remynse (UCLA)  6-1, 3-6, 6-3
3. Sarah Landsman (UA) def. Maya Johansson (UCLA)  7-5, 6-2 
4. Nina Pantic (UCLA) def. Ariane Masschelein (UA)  7-5, 6-1 
5. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Debora Castany (UA)  6-1, 6-1 
6. Stephanie Wetmore (UCLA) def. Jane Huh (UA)  6-2, 6-1

` #9 USC def. #10 UCLA, 5-2 
April 17 - Los Angeles, CA (Marks Tennis Stadium)
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) def. Fink/Niculescu (USC)   8-4
2. Fansler/Kinstler (USC) def. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA)  8-2
3. Ramos/Sanchez (USC) def. Joelson/Pantic (UCLA)  8-5
USC Wins Doubles Point

Singles
1. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Maria Sanchez (USC)   7-6 (2), 6-2
2. Amanda Fink (USC) def. Andrea Remynse (UCLA)   4-6, 7-5, (10-8)
3. Sarah Fansler (USC) def. Maya Johansson (UCLA)   6-0, 4-6, 6-4
4. Gabriela Niculescu (USC) def. Nina Pantic (UCLA)   6-3, 6-1
5. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) def. Alison Ramos (USC)   6-3, 4-6, 6-2
6. Leyla Entekhabi (USC) def. Carling Seguso (UCLA)   6-3, 4-6, 6-0

` #11 UCLA def. Boston University, 4-0 
May 9 - LATC (NCAA First Round)
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) vs. Nunic/Whu (BU) Susp.
2. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA) def. Corrao/Santini (BU) 8-2
3. Joelson/Pantic (UCLA) def. Abraham/Lefkowith (BU) 8-4
UCLA Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) vs. Stefani Nunic (BU)  Susp.
2. Andrea Remynse (UCLA) def. Francine Whu (BU) 6-0, 6-1
3. Maya Johansson (UCLA) vs. Petra Santini (BU) Susp.
4. Nina Pantic (UCLA) vs. Cori Lefkowith (BU) Susp.
5. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) def. Elizabeth Corrao (BU) 6-3, 6-2
6. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Yana Sadovskaya (BU) 6-0, 6-1

` #11 UCLA def. #30 ASU, 4-3 
May 10 - Los Angeles, CA (NCAA Second Round)
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) def. Hein/McKenna (ASU) 8-2
2. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA) vs. L. Abdala/N. Abdala (ASU) Susp. 
3. Joelson/Pantic (UCLA) def. Brown/Simmons (ASU) 8-2
UCLA Wins Doubles Point 

Singles
1. Kelcy McKenna (ASU) def. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) 2-6, 6-4, 6-3  
2. Andrea Remynse (UCLA) def. Nadia Abdala (ASU) 6-3, 6-3 
3. Micaela Hein (ASU) def. Maya Johansson (UCLA) 6-2, 6-0   
4. Nina Pantic (UCLA) def. Laila Abdala (ASU) 4-6, 7-5, 6-0
5. Michelle Brycki (ASU) def. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) 6-3, 6-0 
6. Carling Seguso (UCLA) def. Ashlee Brown (ASU) 6-2, 6-3

` #6 Miami def. #11 UCLA, 4-2 
May 15 - College Station, TX (NCAA Round of 16)
Doubles
1. Remynse/Schnack (UCLA) def. Kissell/Vallverdu (UM) 8-4 
2. Cohen/Eichkorn (UM) def. Seguso/Wetmore (UCLA) 8-3 
3. Joelson/Pantic (UCLA) def. Mejia/Wasilewski (UM) 8-3
UCLA Wins Doubles Point

Singles
1. Yasmin Schnack (UCLA) def. Julia Cohen (UM) 6-1, 6-4
2. Laura Vallverdu (UM) def. Andrea Remynse (UCLA) 6-1, 6-1 
3. Bianca Eichkorn (UM) def. Maya Johansson (UCLA) 7-5, 6-3
4. Michaela Kissell (UM) def. Nina Pantic (UCLA) 6-2, 6-4
5. Gabriela Mejia (UM) def. Ashley Joelson (UCLA) 6-1, 6-4 
6. Carling Seguso (UCLA) vs. Claudia Wasilewski (UM)  Susp. 
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